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K800 LANGUAGE PACK ACRONYM

EUROPE_1
EUROPE_2
EUROPE_3
EUROPE_4

EUROPE_5

CENT_EUROPE

S_E_EUROPE
MEDITERR

M_EAST_N_AFR

C_ASIA

RUSSIA

K800 CDA
CDA102511/2
CDA102511/49
CDA102511/52
CDA102511/54
CDA102511/85
CDA102511/86
CDA102511/89
CDA102568/101
CDA102568/13
CDA102568/2
CDA102568/3
CDA102568/4
CDA102568/6
CDA102568/7

CDA102568/8

Sidan 1

English,Spanish,French,Portuguese
German,English,French,Sesotho, Turkish
German,English,French,Dutch
Danish,English,Finnish,Islandic,Norwegian,Swedish
German,English,French,ltalian
Czech,English,Hungarian,Polish,Slovakian
English,Croatian,Hungarian,Slovenian,Albanian,Serbian
Bulgarian,Greek,English,Macedonian,Romanian,Albanian
Arabic,English,Farsi,French

Arabic,English,Russian, Turkish,Ukrainian

English,Russian

EUROPE_2
EUROPE_5
EUROPE_3
FRANCE
HONG_KONG
TAIWAN
EUROPE_1
APAC
EUROPE_4
CENT_EUROPE
S_E_EUROPE
MEDITERR
M_EAST_N_AFR
C_ASIA

RUSSIA

2006-08-01



